
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Ryabeva Elena V.
Exam Schedule

Thu, 23 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Industrial workshop (research, applied nuclear physics)  B16-601  dep.24
Sat, 02 May 09:00 — 12:00 EXAM Industrial workshop (research, applied nuclear physics)  B16-601  dep.24
Tue, 02 Jun 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Academic Practice: primary professional skills, applied nuclear physics  B17-601

 D-108
Tue, 02 Jun 16:15 — 17:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-682  D-108
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Introduction to neutron physics  B17-601  B-218
Wed, 03 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Special Methods of Experimental Data Processing  A17-101  D-109
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Principles of Metrology and analysis of measurement results  M19-612, M19-632,

M19-682  K-306
Thu, 04 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-612  D-108
Thu, 04 Jun 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Mathematical Statistics and Experimental Data Analysis  M19-601, M19-681

 V-115
Sat, 06 Jun 12:45 — 15:15 ATT Result Processing Methods in Physics Experiments  B17-601  D-108
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Special Methods of Experimental Data Processing  A17-101  D-109
Thu, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Metrology and analysis of measurement results  M19-612,

M19-632, M19-682  V-417
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Statistics and Experimental Data Analysis  M19-601, M19-681

 V-103
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-612  D-108
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Result Processing Methods in Physics Experiments  B17-601  D-108
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-682  D-108
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to neutron physics  B17-601  K-714a


